

Local government receipts, outlays and finance accounts

GFS, ISK bn.	2017 - Proj.	2018 - Proj.	2019 - Proj.	2020 - Proj.	2021 - Proj.
Revenue	321,6	340,8	362,2	382,9	404,7
Taxes	244,6	259,8	276,7	292,6	309,4
Taxes on income and profit	202,4	215,3	229,3	242,3	256,0
Taxes on property	40,4	42,7	45,4	48,2	51,1
Taxes on goods and services	1,8	1,9	2,0	2,1	2,2
Grants	33,4	35,1	37,3	39,7	42,2
Other revenue	43,7	46,0	48,2	50,6	53,1
Property income	10,2	10,6	10,9	11,3	11,7
Sale of goods and services	4,5	4,6	4,8	5,0	5,1
Other revenue	1,6	1,6	1,7	1,7	1,8
Sale of goods and services	32,6	34,4	36,3	38,3	40,4
Other revenue	0,9	0,9	1,0	1,1	1,1
Expenditure	323,0	340,4	356,9	375,7	395,4
Expense	311,4	328,1	344,9	362,8	381,6
Compensation of employees	155,4	164,9	174,8	185,6	197,0
Use of goods and services	102,8	107,4	111,9	116,5	121,3
Consumption of fixed capital	12,2	12,7	13,2	13,7	14,3
Interest	8,2	8,3	8,4	8,5	8,6
Subsidies	4,8	5,1	5,4	5,7	6,0
Grants	1,5	1,6	1,7	1,8	1,9
Social benefits	16,4	17,2	18,2	19,0	19,9
Other expense	10,2	10,7	11,3	11,9	12,6
Nonfinancial assets	11,6	12,3	12,0	12,9	13,8
Net acquisition of fixed assets	23,8	25,0	25,2	26,6	28,1
Consumption of fixed capital	-12,2	-12,7	-13,2	-13,7	-14,3
Financial balance	-1,4	0,5	5,3	7,3	9,3
Financial assets, transactions	4,4	6,9	5,3	4,9	5,4
Currency and deposits	3,1	2,5	3,2	3,0	3,0
Loans	-1,7	-1,2	-1,9	-2,0	-2,0
Shares and other equities	-0,8	0,4	0,7	1,0	1,0
Other accounts receivable	3,7	5,2	3,4	2,9	3,4
Liabilities, transactions	5,7	6,4	0,0	-2,3	-3,9
Loans	-1,3	-0,7	-6,2	-6,5	-8,0
Insurance technical reserves	2,5	1,3	2,2	1,2	1,1
Other accounts payable	4,5	5,8	4,0	3,0	3,0